
T H E  A S I A N

ALL INCLUSIVE



WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAY
OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM
www.reallygreatsite.com

SOUP&RICE
LEAF MUSTARD SHRIMP SOUP
베트남식 새우 스프  ベトナム風海老のスープ

BOILED RICE 
쌀밥 ご飯

MAIN COURSE
MORNING GLORY WITH GARLIC
모닝글로리 空芯菜炒め

FRESH SPRING ROLLS
스프링롤 春巻

BANH XEO
반세오 バインセオ

RED TILAPIA WITH SPECIAL SAUCE
새콤달콤 소스를 곁들인 도미

GRILLED SKEWERED MEAT
꼬치구이 串焼き グリル

SIMMERED PORK RIBS
베트남식 돼지 갈비　豚カルビの煮込み 

50K

20K

50K

120K

130K

$14.50

$10.50

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
해산물 볶음밥 シーフードチャーハン

150K

MINCED BEEF WITH EGG PLANT
소고기 가지 볶음 牛肉ナス炒め

130K

160K

180K

120K

甘酸っぱいソースの真鯛

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge

https://ontamakitchen.com/stir-fried-morning-glory/


T H E  K O R E A N

ALL INCLUSIVE



WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAY
OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM
www.reallygreatsite.com

SOUP
WAKAME SOUP
미역국 ワカメスープ

EGG SOUP
계란국 卵スープ

MAIN COURSE
KIMCHI SOUP
김치찌개 キムチスープ

BULGOGI
불고기 プルコギ

CHEESE DAKGALBI
치즈닭갈비 チーズダッカルビ

FRIED RICE WITH KIMCHI
김치볶음밥 キムチチャーハン

TOKBOKKI
떡볶이 トポッキ

50K

50K

150K

210K

190K

$10.50

$12.50

BIBIMBAP
비빔밥 ビビンバ

160K

SHIN RAMEN
신라면 辛ラーメン

BULDAK NOODLE
불닭 볶음면 ブルダックラーメン

160K

110K

110K

110K

KIMBAP
김밥 キンパプ

110K

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge



T H E  J A P A N E S E

ALL INCLUSIVE



WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAY
OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM
www.reallygreatsite.com

SOUP
MISO SOUP
미소스프 味噌スープ

MAIN COURSE

GRILLED PORK WITH GINGER
돼지고기생강구이 生姜焼き

PORK CHOP
포크찹 ポークチャップ

BUTADON BOWL
규동 (돼지고기 덮밥) 豚丼

KARUBI YAKI
갈비 구이 カルビ焼

50K

210K

190K

$14.50

$10.50

$12.50

GINGER CHICKEN YAKI
진저 치킨 ジンジャーチキン

130K

KARUBI DON BOWL
갈비 덮밥 カルビ丼
UDON 
우동 
かけうどん 

170K

230K

210K

110K

HAMBURGER STEAK WITH KECHUP SAUCE
데미그라스 함바그 デミグラスソース ハンバーグ

230K

HAMBURGER STEAK WIITH JAPANESE SAUCE
일본식 소스 함바그 和風ソース ハンバーグ
*It takes 30 min, 30분 정도 조리 시간이 걸립니다. 

190K

CURRY 야채 카레 野菜 カレー　 190K

EGG 계란 후라이 エッグ                                  20,000K
FRIED SHRIMP 새우튀김 エビフライ             50,000K
PORK CUTTLET 돈까스 トンカツ                   70,000K

TO
PPIN

G

토
핑

 PORK CUTTLET
돈카츠 トンカツ

210K

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge

 CURRY UDON
우동 OR 카레 우동  
かけうどん OR カレーうどん

190K



T H E  I T A L Y

ALL INCLUSIVE



WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAY
OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM
www.reallygreatsite.com

SOUP
PUMPKIN SOUP
호박 스프 パンプキンスープ

POTATOES & PEAS SOUP
감자와 완두콩 스프 
じゃがいもと豆のスープ

MAIN COURSE
CARBONARA SPAGHETTI 
까르보나라 カルボナーラ

 PESTO SPAGHETTI
페스토 스파게티 ペストスパゲッティ

TOMATO SAUCE SPAGHETTI
토마토 스파게티 トマトスパゲッティ

FISH AND CHIPS
피시앤칩스

GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP
갈릭버터 쉬림프 
ガリックバターシュリンプ

GRILLED SALMON WITH CHEESE
치즈 연어 구이 チーズサーモン焼き

75K

85K

150K

150K

150K

$14.50

$10.50

BOLOGNESE PASTA
볼로네제 파스타 ボロネーゼパスタ

170K

 LIME BUTTER BARRAMUNDI 
라임 버터 생선구이 
ライムバターバラマンディ

160K

210K

250K

210K

フィッシュアンドチップス

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge



T H E  G R E E N

ALL INCLUSIVE



COBB SALAD
콥 샐러드 コブサラダ

CEASAR  SALAD
시저 샐러드 シーザーサラダ

GREEK SALAD
그릭 샐러드 ギリシャサラダ

$14.50

$10.50

SEAGRAPES SALAD
바다포도 샐러드 海ぶどうサラダ

165K

195K

150K

150K

SALAD
SALMON SALAD
연어 샐러드 サーモンサラダ

TUNA SALAD
참치 샐러드 ツナサラダ

TOFU SALAD
두부 샐러드 豆腐サラダ

195K

150K

150K

This price is not included 8% vat & 5% service charge



T H E  B I T E

ALL INCLUSIVE

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge



WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAY
OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM
www.reallygreatsite.com

LIGHT BITE
SALMON SASHIMI 
연어 사시미 サーモン刺し身

SHUMAI
슈마이 シューマイ

CHASHU PORK 
차슈 チャーシュー

CHIKUWA KYURI
오이 치쿠와(어묵) ちくわキュウリ

EDAMAME
삶은 완두콩 枝豆

FRIED CALAMARI RINGS
오징어 튀김　いかリング

220K

110K

180K

$14.50

$10.50

GYOZA
교자 餃子

180K

DEEP FRIED SHRIMP
새우 튀김 エビフライ

135K

70K

150K

175K

ROAST BEEF
로스트 비프 ローストビーフ

195K

SHRIMP CUTTLET
새우까스 エビかつ

175K

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge

https://www.seriouseats.com/chashu-pork-marinated-braised-pork-belly-for-tonkotsu-ramen-recipe
https://www.seriouseats.com/chashu-pork-marinated-braised-pork-belly-for-tonkotsu-ramen-recipe
https://www.krumpli.co.uk/calamari-rings-with-tomato-sauce/


WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAY
OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM
www.reallygreatsite.com

LIGHT BITE
CHIPS
감자튀김 フライドポテト

SAUSAGE 
소세지 ソーセージ

HAM
햄 ハム

SALAMI 
살라미 サラミ

CHEDDAR CHEESE
체다 치즈 チェダーチーズ

BLUE CHEESE
블루 치즈 ブルーチーズ

70K

150K

120K

$14.50

$10.50

SMOKED HAM 
스모크 햄 スモークハム

150K

BRIE CHEESE
브리 치즈 ブリーチーズ

160K

110K

230K

180K

FRUIT PLATTER
모듬 과일 フルーツ盛り合わせ

90K

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge



WE ARE CLOSED ON MONDAY
OPENING HOURS

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

07:00 AM - 10:00 PM
www.reallygreatsite.com

BURGER 
BEEF BURGER
비프 버거 ビーフバーガー

CHICKEN BURGER 
치킨 버거 チキンバーガー

CLUB SANDWICHES
클럽 샌드위치 クラブサンドイッチ

EGG  SANDWICHES
계란 샌드위치 卵サンド

190K

170K

$14.50

150K

85K

SANDWICHES

This price is not included 8%
 vat &

 5%
 service charge



S T E A K

B L O S S O M  S P E C I A L

SIRLOIN ANGUS AUSTRALIAN BEEF 200G
등심 앵거스 サーロインアンガス

SIRLOIN ANGUS AUSTRALIAN BEEF 300G
등심 앵거스 サーロインアンガス

550K

650K

ALL INCLUSIVE

This price is not included 8% vat & 5% service charge



  • d e s s e r t •

SWEET

PLAIN PANCAKE
플레인 팬케익 プレーンパンケーキ

PANCAKE WITH COCONUT
ICE CREAM
코코넛 아이스크림 팬 케익
ココナッツアイスクリームパンケーキ

COCONUT ICE CREAM
코코넛 아이스크림
ココナッツアイスクリーム

75K

75K

60K

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
초코 아이스크림
チョコレートアイスクリーム

60K

ALL INCLUSIVE

This price is not included 8% vat & 5% service charge


